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Learning Survey of Education Experience with Attending For:

Department of Pediatrics

This attending:  Patient Care1.

This attending:  Medical Knowledge2.

This attending:  Practice - Based Learning and Improvement3.

This attending:  Interpersonal and Communication Skills4.

This attending:  Systems - Based Practice5.

July 2015 through June 2016

(N)
Taught without 

engaging
Taught with rare 

engagement
Taught with some 

engagement
Taught and 

engaged

6 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0( ) )( ( )

6 10 430.41%Faculty: 1478 ( ) 0.68% ( ) 2.91% ( )

0.00%

23.34%

0

345

(

(

)

)

Taught and 
mentored

100.00% (

107473% (

6

(N)
Failed to teach Taught outdated 

and superficial
Taught medical 

facts only
Taught medical 

facts and 
reasoning

6 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0( ) )( ( )

2 10 620.14%Faculty: 1478 ( ) 0.68% ( ) 4.19% ( )

0.00%

21.65%

0

320

(

(

)

)

Taught current 
knowledge and 

guidelines

100.00% ( )

108473% ( )

6

)

)

(N)
Failed to work 

with me
Rarely worked 

with me
Occasionally 

worked with me
Regularly worked 

with me

6 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0( ) )( ( )

3 4 560.20%Faculty: 1478 ( ) 0.27% ( ) 3.79% ( )

0.00%

22.40%

0

331

(

(

)

)

Consistently 
provided 
mentoring

100.00% ( )

108473% ( )

6

(N)
Limited all 

team 
participation

Communicated 
one way with 

minimal feedback

Encouraged 
communication 

with team 

Collaborated with 
team and provided 

feedback

6 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0( ) )( ( )

3 15 530.20%Faculty: 1478 ( ) 1.01% ( ) 3.59% ( )

0.00%

19.15%

0

283

(

(

)

)

Fostered high 
functioning team of 

trust and rapport 

100.00% ( )

112476% ( )

6

(N)
Provided no 
health care 

system 
knowledge

Provided minimal 
health care 

system knowledge

Provided some 
health care 

system knowledge

Consistently 
provided health 

care system 
knowledge

6 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0( ) )( ( )

2 16 620.14%Faculty: 1478 ( ) 1.08% ( ) 4.19% ( )

0.00%

19.82%

0

293

(

(

)

)

Ensured health 
care system 

knowledge and 
support always 

available

100.00% ( )

110575% ( )

6

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

5.00

4.67

5.00

4.67

5.00

4.68

5.00

4.70

5.00

4.68
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This attending:  Professionalism6.

(N)
Judgmental and 
disrespectful of 

patients and 
other providers

Appropriate with 
patients but other 

interactions 
disrespectful

Respectful 
behavior even in 

stress

Acknowledged 
differing views, 

provided 
professionalism

6 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0( ) )( ( )

0 6 590.00%Faculty: 1478 ( ) 0.41% ( ) 3.99% ( )

0.00%

17.79%

0

263

(

(

)

)

Kept patient and 
team as high 

priority, modeled 
professionalism

100.00% ( )

115078% ( )

6

Mean

5.00

4.73

Attending Evaluations

4.67 4.67 4.68
5 5 5

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

Pt Care Knowledge PBLI

Faculty

Yours

Attending Evaluations

4.7 4.68 4.73
5 5 5

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

ICS SBP Professional

Faculty

Yours

Overall scores of attending

4.03

4.73
5.00 5.00

2.5

3.5

4.5

5.5

Min Median Your Average Max
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7. Do you have additional feedback for this attending?

Overall Scores of Attendings

4.69
5

4.73

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

Faculty Average Your Average Median to Faculty Mean

Dr. Pesek was great during my rotation. He was always willing to teach including scheduled weekly 
lectures. He has a great bedside etiquette. He wants us to learn and take responsibility for our patients. He 
made clinic enjoyable and efficient.

I appreciate the time that Dr. Pesek takes to teach. I always learn a lot from him! His patients and their 
families love him and it doesn't take long to see why!

I enjoyed working with you. Thank you for taking the time to teach!
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